669668
Ø
10 SFRJ4-1000-
15 SFRJ4-1500-
20 SFRJ4-2000-
25 SFRJ4-2500-
30 SFRJ4-3000-
35 SFRJ4-3500-
40 SFRJ4-4000-
45 SFRJ4-4500-
Ø
50 SFRJ4-5000-
55 SFRJ4-5500-
60 SFRJ4-6000-
65 SFRJ4-6500-
70 SFRJ4-7000-
80 SFRJ4-8000-
90 SFRJ4-9000-
100 SFRJ4-10000-
Ø
10 SFRGLW-1000-
15 SFRGLW-1500-
20 SFRGLW-2000-
25 SFRGLW-2500-
30 SFRGLW-3000-
35 SFRGLW-3500-
40 SFRGLW-4000-
45 SFRGLW-4500-
Ø
50 SFRGLW-5000-
55 SFRGLW-5500-
60 SFRGLW-6000-
65 SFRGLW-6500-
70 SFRGLW-7000-
80 SFRGLW-8000-
90 SFRGLW-9000-
100 SFRGLW-10000-
Ø
10 SFRM250-1000-
15 SFRM250-1500-
20 SFRM250-2000-
25 SFRM250-2500-
30 SFRM250-3000-
35 SFRM250-3500-
40 SFRM250-4000-
45 SFRM250-4500-
Ø
50 SFRM250-5000-
55 SFRM250-5500-
60 SFRM250-6000-
65 SFRM250-6500-
70 SFRM250-7000-
80 SFRM250-8000-
90 SFRM250-9000-
100 SFRM250-10000-
Ø
10 SFRP210-1000-
15 SFRP210-1500-
20 SFRP210-2000-
25 SFRP210-2500-
30 SFRP210-3000-
35 SFRP210-3500-
40 SFRP210-4000-
45 SFRP210-4500-
Ø
50 SFRP210-5000-
55 SFRP210-5500-
60 SFRP210-6000-
65 SFRP210-6500-
70 SFRP210-7000-
80 SFRP210-8000-
90 SFRP210-9000-
100 SFRP210-10000-
iglidur® bar
stock
iglidur® bar
stockiglidur® round bars | Product range